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CENTRAL FLORIDA SOAP BOX DERBY 
Sanford, Florida 
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Executive Director       Director 

 
SCHEDULE 2024/2025 

 
September 14 (Sat) Rally – 1 Dbl –1 Sgl   
 
October 12 (Sat) Rally – 1 Dbl –1 Sgl 
 
October 13 (Sun) Rally – 1 Dbl –1 Sgl     
 
November 2 (Sat) Rally – 1 Dbl –1 Sgl   Toys for Tots and Adult 
 
December 28 (Sat) Rally – 1 Dbl –1 Sgl  Holiday Rally 
 
December 29 (Sun) Rally – 1 Dbl –1 Sg 

 
March 15 (Sat) Rally – 1 Dbl –1 Sgl  
 
March 16 (Sun) Rally – 1 Dbl –1 Sgl 

 
April 12 (Sat)  Super Kids   
 
May 17 (Sat)  Local Race ** 


